
Skyline Ridership Summary

Day Date Riders Monthly
Thursday 2/1/2024 3,351

Friday 2/2/2024 3,554

Saturday 2/3/2024 2,525

Sunday 2/4/2024 2,028

Monday 2/5/2024 3,477

Tuesday 2/6/2024 3,667

Wednesday 2/7/2024 3,836

Thursday 2/8/2024 3,605

Friday 2/9/2024 3,373

Saturday 2/10/2024 2,453

Sunday 2/11/2024 1,791

Monday 2/12/2024 3,602

Tuesday 2/13/2024 3,681

Wednesday 2/14/2024 3,668

Thursday 2/15/2024 3,563

Friday 2/16/2024 3,240

Saturday 2/17/2024 2,598

Sunday 2/18/2024 2,474

Monday 2/19/2024 3,249

Tuesday 2/20/2024 3,618

Wednesday 2/21/2024 3,734

Thursday 2/22/2024 3,627

Friday 2/23/2024 3,355

Saturday 2/24/2024 2,450

Sunday 2/25/2024 2,089

Monday 2/26/2024 3,746

Tuesday 2/27/2024 3,626

Wednesday 2/28/2024 3,800

Thursday 2/29/2024 3,647
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